Programme

Funding source

Models of Care

Project Ref Project Name

Host Organisation

Statutory/Thir Regional/Local Funding type

Total Funding

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

RIF
RIF
RIF
RIF
RIF
RIF
RIF
RIF
RIF
RIF
RIF
RIF
RIF
RIF
RIF
HB Tier0/1
Funding
HB Tier0 /1
Funding
HB Tier0/1
Funding
HB Tier0 /1
Funding
HB Tier0/1
Funding

HB Tier0/ 1
Funding

Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing
Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing
Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing
Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing

Place Based Care - Prevention
and Community Coordination

Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing
Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing
Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing
Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing
Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing
Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing
Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing
Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing
Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing
Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing
Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing
Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing
Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing
Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing
Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing
Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing

02ME

03ME

06ME

07ME

12PC

13ME

17ME

27MH

2G

31MH

32MH

5TF

6G

6NHS

8MH

01ME

12MH

19MH

20MH

23ME

15ME

Sorted Supported
Regional Broker

West Glamorgan Mental
Health Hub

Swansea Carers MH & WB
Project

Farming for Wellbeing

Your helping hands

ETHNIC MINORITIES
BEAREAVEMENT SUPPORT
Bame Mental Health
Awareness

Dechrau

Wellbeing inside and out

Social Prescribing the
Woodland Way

Welcome to Swansea
Pandemic Recovery Projec
Llamau Counselling

You Matter 2

Tier 0 Mental Health Support

and Wellbeing Interve
ASW ‘Headfirst Project’

Therapeutic Counselling
Services for Adults

Carers and Older People
Connect

Swansea Carers Mental
Health & Wellbeing Support
Reach Me

Active Monitoring for Adults
in NPT

SCVS

NPT Council

Jac Lewis Foundation

Swansea Carers Centre

Swansea Community
Farm

Chinese In Wales
Association

BAME Mental Health
Support

Congolese
Development Project
Caredig

Iberian and Latin
American Association
Coed Lleol - Small
Woods

SCVS

Llamau
Chinese In Wales

Association
The Swansea

Wellbeing Centre (CIC)
Anxiety Support Wales

CIC
New Pathways

Swansea Carers Centre

Swansea Carers Centre

African Community
Centre
NPT Mind

d Scheme
Third Sector

Statutory

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Scheme
Regional

Regional
Regional
Local —

Swansea
Local —

Swansea
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Local —

Swansea
Regional
Local —

Swansea
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Local —

Swansea
Local —

Swansea

Regional

Local = NPT

Yrl -
Acceleration
Yrl -
Acceleration
Yr2 -
Acceleration
Yr2 -
Acceleration
Yr2 -
Acceleration
Yr2 -
Acceleration
Yr2 -
Acceleration
Yr2 -
Acceleration
Yr3 - Embed

Yr2 -
Acceleration
Yr3 - Embed

Yr3 - Embed
Yr3 - Embed

Yr2 -
Acceleration
Yr2 -
Acceleration
N/A not part of
RIF

N/A not part of
RIF

N/A not part of
RIF

N/A not part of
RIF

N/A not part of
RIF

N/A not part of
RIF

7,600

11,000

62,600

19,619

35,970

45,644

30,475

29,978

27,602

28,368

38,232

40,300

56,088

19,863

37,440

68,014

22,652

22,360

29,326

49,051

38,610



Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

HB Tier0/ 1
Funding
HB Tier0/1
Funding
HB Tier0 /1
Funding
HB Tier0 /1
Funding
HB Tier0/1
Funding
RIF

Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing
Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing
Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing
Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing
Promoting Good Emotional
Health and Wellbeing

24ME

26MH

50MH

42MH

7MHS

03PM

Active Monitoring

Active Monitoring for Young
People (11-18 years)
Active Monitoring for Young

People

The Reflections Network

Counselling for near miss

suicide cases

Project Managers Mental

Health

Swansea Mind

NPT Mind

Swansea Mind

The Wallich

Jac Lewis Foundation

Swansea Council

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Statutory

Local —
Swansea

Local = NPT
Local —
Swansea
Regional

Regional

Regional

N/A not part of
RIF
N/A not part of
RIF
N/A not part of
RIF
N/A not part of
RIF
N/A not part of
RIF

32,064

19,986

19,426

50,554

40,004

56,081



