Programme Mental Health	Funding source RIF	Models of Care Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	Project Ref 02ME	Project Name Sorted Supported	Host Organisation	Statutory/Thir d Scheme Third Sector	Regional/Local Scheme Regional		Total Funding 23/24	
								Yr1 - Acceleration	£	7,600
Mental Health	RIF	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	03ME	Regional Broker	NPT Council	Statutory	Regional	Yr1 - Acceleration	£	11,000
Mental Health	RIF	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	06ME	West Glamorgan Mental Health Hub	Jac Lewis Foundation	Third Sector	Regional	Yr2 - Acceleration	£	62,600
Mental Health	RIF	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	07ME	Swansea Carers MH & WB Project	Swansea Carers Centre	Third Sector	Local – Swansea	Yr2 - Acceleration	£	19,619
Mental Health	RIF	Place Based Care - Prevention and Community Coordination	12PC	Farming for Wellbeing	Swansea Community Farm	Third Sector	Local – Swansea	Yr2 - Acceleration	£	35,970
Mental Health	RIF	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	13ME	Your helping hands	Chinese In Wales Association	Third Sector	Regional	Yr2 - Acceleration	£	45,644
Mental Health	RIF	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	17ME	ETHNIC MINORITIES BEAREAVEMENT SUPPORT	BAME Mental Health Support	Third Sector	Regional	Yr2 - Acceleration	£	30,475
Mental Health	RIF	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	27MH	Bame Mental Health Awareness	Congolese Development Project	Third Sector	Regional	Yr2 - Acceleration	£	29,978
Mental Health	RIF	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	2G	Dechrau	Caredig	Third Sector	Regional	Yr3 - Embed	£	27,602
Mental Health	RIF	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	31MH	Wellbeing inside and out	Iberian and Latin American Association	Third Sector	Local – Swansea	Yr2 - Acceleration	£	28,368
Mental Health	RIF	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	32MH	Social Prescribing the Woodland Way	Coed Lleol - Small Woods	Third Sector	Regional	Yr3 - Embed	£	38,232
Mental Health	RIF	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	5TF	Welcome to Swansea Pandemic Recovery Projec	SCVS	Third Sector	Local – Swansea	Yr3 - Embed	£	40,300
Mental Health	RIF	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	6G	Llamau Counselling	Llamau	Third Sector	Regional	Yr3 - Embed	£	56,088
Mental Health	RIF	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	6NHS	You Matter 2	Chinese In Wales Association	Third Sector	Regional	Yr2 - Acceleration	£	19,863
Mental Health	RIF	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	8MH	Tier 0 Mental Health Support and Wellbeing Interve	The Swansea Wellbeing Centre (CIC)	Third Sector	Regional	Yr2 - Acceleration	£	37,440
Mental Health	HB Tier 0 / 1 Funding	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	01ME	ASW 'Headfirst Project'	Anxiety Support Wales CIC	Third Sector	Regional	N/A not part of RIF	£	68,014
Mental Health	HB Tier 0 / 1 Funding	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	12MH	Therapeutic Counselling Services for Adults	New Pathways	Third Sector	Regional	N/A not part of RIF	£	22,652
Mental Health	HB Tier 0 / 1 Funding	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	19MH	Carers and Older People Connect	Swansea Carers Centre	Third Sector	Local – Swansea	N/A not part of RIF	£	22,360
Mental Health	HB Tier 0 / 1 Funding	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	20MH	Swansea Carers Mental Health & Wellbeing Support	Swansea Carers Centre	Third Sector	Local – Swansea	N/A not part of RIF	£	29,326
Mental Health	HB Tier 0 / 1 Funding	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	23ME	Reach Me	African Community Centre	Third Sector	Regional	N/A not part of RIF	£	49,051
Mental Health	HB Tier 0 / 1 Funding	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	15ME	Active Monitoring for Adults in NPT	NPT Mind	Third Sector	Local – NPT	N/A not part of RIF	£	38,610

Mental Health	HB Tier 0 / 1 Funding	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	24ME	Active Monitoring	Swansea Mind	Third Sector	Local – Swansea	N/A not part of f RIF	32,064
Mental Health	HB Tier 0 / 1 Funding	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	26MH	Active Monitoring for Young People (11-18 years)	NPT Mind	Third Sector	Local – NPT	N/A not part of £ RIF	19,986
Mental Health	HB Tier 0 / 1 Funding	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	50MH	Active Monitoring for Young People	Swansea Mind	Third Sector	Local – Swansea	N/A not part of f RIF	19,426
Mental Health	HB Tier 0 / 1 Funding	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	42MH	The Reflections Network	The Wallich	Third Sector	Regional	N/A not part of £ RIF	50,554
Mental Health	HB Tier 0 / 1 Funding	Promoting Good Emotional Health and Wellbeing	7MHS	Counselling for near miss suicide cases	Jac Lewis Foundation	Third Sector	Regional	N/A not part of £ RIF	40,004
Mental Health	RIF		03PM	Project Managers Mental Health	Swansea Council	Statutory	Regional	f	56,081